PTFE LINED BUTTERFLY VALVES
we make processes work
chemical line
Features Concentric design
Body type
   tightness
Working temperature  -40°C / +200°C

§ production of chlorine
§   3 mm PTFE coated disc
Type designation
5   9   9   B   100 Nominal size
DN50 - DN400
a
Body design
B - eadedwafer with thr  holes
     -(two piece body)
a
Seat material
9 - teflone (PTFE)
a
Disc material
9 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     PTFE coated
7 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     with polished edges
a
Series designation
Series 500
a
Standards
Hydraulic test      EN 12266-1, Class A
     ISO 5208, Class A
a
Face-to-face length   EN 558, Series 20
     ISO 5752, Series 20
a
Flange connection   EN 1092-1
     DIN 2631
     ASME B16.5
a
Working standard   EN 593 + A1
a
Marking    EN 19
a
Top flange    ISO 5211
Design
„B”
WAFER
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
/ DESIGN MODELS    Czech Industrial Valve Manufacturer
valves are delivered
in a wide range of control elements
a
2.  Protection from penetrating
1.  Top flange
5.  Profiled disc
§  according to standard ISO 5211 enables to
directly assemble any type of actuator. Flange
high neck enables to insulate the actuator on
the ISO flange.
§ lower pressure drops and higher Kv values.
a
§ b washer ensure the seal elleville s in the valve neck
presure to disc   . Double seals on both stem/pivot
are standard equipment.
3.  Preloaded seal
a
7. Functional areas
a
§ single-piece  lined with PTFE coating thick at TRIM
least 3 mm. All the  sealing surfaces are machined.
10.  Safety elements
a
6.  Teflon seat
 abrasive articles
a